Notice of Invitation for Technical and Fee Proposal

Consultancy Agreement No.: 9AJ116
Agreement Title: A 30-classroom primary school at Tung Chung Area 89

(Northern side), Tung Chung

Invitation Date: 2 June 2021

Closing Date and Time: 18 June 2021 [Friday] (12:00 noon)

Contact Person: Ms. LAU Oi Wing, Judy, Senior Project Manager 125
Telephone No.: 2867 3978

Lead Consultants Invited:

Architectural

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Aedas Limited

DLN Architects Limited

Hsin Yieh Architects & Associates Ltd
P&T Architects and Engineers Limited
Wong Tung & Partners Limited

Sub-consultants Selected:

Building Services

1.

2.
3.
4.

Aurecon Hong Kong Limited
Meinhardt (M&E) Limited

P&T (M&E) Ltd

Sunland.AL (International) Co., Limited

Landscape Architectural

1.
2.
3.

ACLA Limited
Earthasia Ltd
Otherland Limited

Structural Engineering

PoNbE

Arcadis Design & Engineering Limited
Aurecon Hong Kong Limited
Meinhardt (C&S) Limited

P&T Architects and Engineers Limited

Page 1 of 1



